

HEAD MR-N-2021 Danapur-12

Name of work :- पुनपुन खा बाँध से सकरैचा तक

9 MBD
2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E.- Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh

SUB-DIVISION
Phulwari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - ओम उपाय अर्ग

MB No 1388

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & Issued to Sri..Ramesh.....
Kumar.....A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division..Ruhwari

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
01/09/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1388

Name of officer Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Repair and fine					
Years Maintenance of Road					
from Purnpur Bahadur Road					
to Salanicha.					
Agency- Om Prakash Sharma.					
S/o - Sri. Ram Singh.					
Vill- Khoraitha,					
P.O. + P.S. - Bitham,					
Dist - Patna,					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
09/MBD/2020-2021/01/07/202					
Date of Entry - 15/12/20					
① Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land - do - do - do -					
all complete Job.					
$2 \times 1890.00 \times 1.00 = 3780.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.328 \text{ Hac.}$					
② Construction of Subgrade					
and earthwork shoulders					
with approved material					
do - do - do -					
all complete Job.					
$2 \times 1400.00 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 945.000 \text{ m}^3$					
Contribution					

Continuation

Signed
15/12/20
J. B.

1st. and Final Bill.

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Repair and fine					
Year is Maintenance of Road					
from Pumpur B. Idah B. Bandh					
to S. K. R. Ch. Ch.					
Agency - Om Prakash Sharma					
S/o - Sri Ram Singh.					
Vill. - Khoraita.					
P.O. + P.S. - Bihram.					
Dist. - Patna.					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
09/MBD/2020-2021. (01/09/2020)					
Date of measurement - 25/11/20					
① Providing and applying					
Tack Coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) - do					
do - all complete job.					
Tackon Measurement start					
from Pumpur B. Idah B. Bandh					
(CH-0.00m) →					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{10.50 + 6.60 + 4.00 + 3.75}{4} = 186.375 \text{ m}^2$					
$11 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1237.500 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 = 93.750 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 4.65 + 4.40 + 3.30}{4} = 113.250 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.70 + 2.85 + 3.60}{2} = 97.500 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.60 + 2.50}{2} = 106.500 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{3.50 + 2.40}{2} = 88.500 \text{ m}^2$					
<u>1923.375 m²</u>					

Continuation

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing of road land	do	do	do	do	
all complete job.					
V.T.M.P.	①				
Qty.	0.378 Hec.				
@Rs. 51165.25/Hec.	Rs. 19340 = 00/-				
② Const. of Subgrade and earthen Shoulders	do	do	do	do	
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	②				
Qty.	945.000 m ³				
@Rs. 220.46/m ³	Rs. 208335 = 00/-				
③ Const. of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material	do	do	do	do	
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	③				
Qty.	96.200 m ³				
@Rs. 2093.36/m ³	Rs. 201381 = 00/-				
④ Providing W.B.M. Gr.-II material	do	do	do	do	
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	④				
Qty.	79.794 m ³				
@Rs. 3886.17/m ³	Rs. 310093 = 00/-				

Continuation

C/V — Rs. 739149 = 00/-

8/5. — Rs. — 4232449 = 00

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and fixing of typical M.M.Q.S.Y. Informatory Sign board with 'Logo' — do —					
do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 3 Nos.					
@Rs. 9297.75/Each — Rs. 278972 = 00/-					
(13) Providing and laying of Road Markings with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
do — do —					
do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (12)					
Qty. — 398.00 m ²					
@Rs. 725.25/m ² — Rs. 287456 = 00/-					
(14) Providing Planting of Trees by the road side — do —					
do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 76 Nos.					
@Rs. 1129.98/Each. — Rs. 85826 = 00/-					
(15) Providing and fixing of boundary stone — do —					
do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 22 Nos.					
@Rs. 508.29/Each — Rs. 11182 = 00/-					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 4644675 = 00

